

ADDITIONAL ISSUE

15. Whether the suit is bad for non inclusion of all ancestral properties in common hotch-pot ?

Date :08/04/2025

(Ashish B. Marlecha)
Civil Judge (Sr.Dn.),
Nilanga, Dist. Latur.